WRB-YWRB-YWRB-YWRB-YWRB-YWRB-YWRB-YWRB-YMMMMMMMMD-20WD-20WD-20WD-20WD-20WD-20WD-20WD-20W SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
order
Watt
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Full
Load
Efficiency
Capacitor
Load
(Output) (VDC) (VDC) (mA) (%) (uF)
WRB1203YMD-4500 14.85 9-18 3.3 4500 85 2000
WRB1205YMD-20W 20 9-18 5 4000 89 2000
WRB1212YMD-20W 20 9-18 12 1660 88 470
WRB1215YMD-20W 20 9-18 15 1330 88 330
WRB2403YMD-4500 14.85 18-36 3.3 4500 86 2000
WRB2405YMD-20W 20 18-36 5 4000 89 2000
WRB2412YMD-20W 20 18-36 12 1660 89 470
WRB2415YMD-20W 20 18-36 15 1330 89 330
WRB4803YMD-4500 14.85 36-72 3.3 4500 84 2000
WRB4805YMD-20W 20 36-72 5 4000 88 2000
WRB4812YMD-20W 20 36-72 12 1660 89 470
WRB4815YMD-20W 20 36-72 15 1330 89 330
*Input voltage can't exceed this value,or will cause the permanent damage.
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WWWWWWWWRBRBRBRBRBRBRBRB①①①①2424242424242424②②②②0505050505050505③③③③YYYYYYYY④④④④ MMMMDDDDDDDD⑤⑤⑤⑤--------2020202020202020WWWWWWWW(4000)(4000)(4000)(4000)(4000)(4000)(4000)(4000)⑥⑥⑥⑥
①Product Series ②Input Voltage